Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll
Degree Seeking Dual Enroll
Non- Dual Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

1,107
1,093
14

0

0

586
521

410
692

1,083
24

828
103
42
43
18
67
1,051
56
32
163
27
877

6, 404
427

Headcount

109
39
1,562

290

284

132
158

107
182

286

211

285

w
O NN OO U1 O

246

3,429
229

FTE
85
24

1,024

CRED Term

Virt

313

299
14

59
254

88
223

313

=
o O Ul Ul O WO

N
~

7,156
477

2204

Full Tm

7

765
12

777

312
463

7

586
132
59
608
61
25
25
14
42
764
13
21
156
28
569

10, 520
701

Run Date: 08-JUN- 2020
Run Tine: 07:06:13
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

933

911
22

933
293
634
905
28
521
158
254
674
112
34
34
11
61
847
86
25
57
12
830

6, 469
431

Day

1,682

1,648
34

0

0

777
905

585
1,089

1,682

1,083
286
313

1, 256
173
58

59

25
102
1,586
96

45
213
37

15
1,372

16, 357
1,090

Eve

POOOORFrR OO o

N
w o

~NO O OOOoOrOo

N

42

Tot al

1,710

1,676
34

777
933

605
1,097
1,682

28
1,107

290

313
1,282

173

59
59
25

103

1,611
99

46
213
37

15
1,399

16, 989
1,133



